2023 Central Noble Girls 2K Open Race

Place Name (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 SARA AGUILAR (WEST F: 1 6th 719 00:09:49.13 07:54 7.6mph :
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

2 MARYANA TROXEL (WEST F:. 2 8th 718 00:10:12.08 08:12 7.3mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

3 OLIVIA TROXEL (WEST F:3 6th 720 00:10:12.33  08:12 7.3mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

4 DAKOTA KUHN (ANGOLA F. 4 8th 694 00:10:12.44 08:12 7.3mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

5 MARGARITA MARIN (WEST F:5 6th 723 00:10:35.82 08:31 7.0mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

6 VICTORIA MENDOZA (WEST F: 6 8th 722 00:10:48.53 08:41 6.9mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

7 SHELBIE JENNINGS F.7 8th 705 00:10:52.15 08:44 6.9mph
(EASTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

8 KHLOE AKEY (EASTSIDE F. 8 7th 707 00:10:52.77 08:45 6.9mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

9 ISABELLA GUZMAN (WEST F: 9 6th 721 00:10:54.88 08:46 6.8mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

10 BRAILYNN SUTHERLIN F: 10 6th 699 00:10:59.28 08:50 6.8mph
(WAWASEE MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

11 KYLIE MAST (WESTVIEW F: 11 7th 743 00:11:01.30 08:52 6.8mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

12 REMI BALZER (GARRETT F: 12 6th 733 00:11:01.64 08:52 6.8mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

13 ALANA DONAT (WESTVIEW F: 13 8th 737 00:11:03.60 08:53 6.7mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

14 AJALLEN (WAWASEE F: 14 7th 698 00:11:04.90 08:55 6.7mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

15 MONROE SMITH (EASTSIDE F: 15 5th 711 00:11:05.51 08:55 6.7mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

16 MADI YODER (WESTVIEW F: 16 8th 740 00:11:06.38 08:56 6.7mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

17 MAYA HAMMAND (GARRETT F: 17 6th 799 00:11:08.04 08:57 6.7mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

18 ELLY FULLER (EASTSIDE F: 18 7th 708 00:11:10.51 08:59 6.7mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

19 WILLOW JOHNSON F: 19 6th 692 00:11:19.29 09:06 6.6mph
(ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL)

20 CAMILA CAMARGO F: 20 6th 701 00:11:19.29 09:06 6.6mph
(WAWASEE MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

21 MIZTIQUE FIGURIED F: 21 6th 702 00:11:22.66 09:09 6.6mph
(WAWASEE MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

22 ELENA CAMPOS (WEST F: 22 6th 725 00:11:24.14 09:10 6.5mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

23 MIKAELA KOLAR (ANGOLA F: 23 8th 693 00:11:28.94 09:14 6.5mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

24 ALLISON GILTNER (WEST F. 24 7th 727 00:11:32.34  09:17 6.5mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

25 ANNA LOPEZ (WAWASEE F: 25 6th 703 00:12:10.88 09:48 6.1mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

26 KORA SHEARER (WEST F: 26 8th 724 00:12:13.80 09:50 6.1mph
NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)

27 BETHANY CERVANTES F: 27 8th 726 00:12:20.01 09:55 6.0mph
(WEST NOBLE MIDDLE
SCH)

28 KATIE KEUBER (GARRETT F: 28 6th 736 00:12:21.13 09:56 6.0mph
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

29 LYDIA LABARBERA F: 29 8th 700 00:12:23.58 09:58 6.0mph
(WAWASEE MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

30 CADENCE FLETCHER F: 30 8th 730 00:12:26.67 10:00 6.0mph
(GARRETT MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

Printed: 8/27/2023 5:59:15 PM Page: 1 of 2



Place Name (Team)

2023 Central Noble Girls 2K Open Race

Hometown

Gender Class Bib #

Time

Pace

Speed

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

AMELIA THROSH (GARRETT
MIDDLE SCHOOL)
EMERLYNN TONEY
(GARRETT MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

EMMA CUMMINS
(WESTVIEW MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

SERENITY TENNANT
(WESTVIEW MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

PAIGE MCDONALD
(WESTVIEW MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

HARPER YODER (ANGOLA
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

BRI METCALF (ANGOLA
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

ZOE RAYL (FREMONT
MIDDLE SCHOOL)
NATALYA LEACH (FAIRFIELD
MIDDLE SCHO)

MALARIE STEIDER
(WESTVIEW MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

HAILEE RAVER (EASTSIDE
MIDDLE SCHOOL)
CAVEAHA NICHOLS
(GARRETT MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

ALLISON KELLEY
(WAWASEE MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

LILLY BLACKBURN
(ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL)
KENSIE JOHNSON
(FAIRFIELD MIDDLE SCHO)
ELLIE HAMILTON (GARRETT
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

SHAY MILLER (EASTSIDE
MIDDLE SCHOOL)
ABRIELLE PEACHY
(FAIRFIELD MIDDLE SCHO)
CAYLEE BEARD (FREMONT
MIDDLE SCHOOL)

ALENE WAKELAND
(FAIRFIELD MIDDLE SCHO)
MADALYN AGUIRRE
(GARRETT MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

KYLEE SHELEY (FAIRFIELD
MIDDLE SCHO)

ALLISON PETERS
(EASTSIDE MIDDLE
SCHOOL)

F:

F:

31 6th 731

32 6th 729

133 8th 738

134 7th 744

135 8th 742

136 6th 696

137 8th 695

138 K 759

139 7th 715

140 8th 741

141 5th 713

142 6th 735

143 6th 704

144 8th 691

145 7th 714

146 6th 732

147 6th 709

148 6th 717

149 K 756

150 K 654

151 6th 734

152 6th 716

153 6th 710

Printed: 8/27/2023 5:59:15 PM

00:12:27.16

00:12:28.50

00:12:32.06

00:12:32.40

00:12:35.75

00:12:36.02

00:13:04.32

00:13:07.73

00:13:11.08

00:13:17.89

00:13:20.02

00:13:26.10

00:13:29.13

00:13:47.58

00:14:11.44

00:14:15.67

00:14:19.50

00:14:20.45

00:14:50.93

00:15:15.91

00:15:15.96

00:16:05.90

00:16:30.98

10:01

10:02

10:05

10:05

10:08

10:08

10:31

10:33

10:36

10:42

10:43

10:48

10:51

11:05

11:25

11:28

11:31

11:32

11:56

12:17

12:17

12:57

13:17

6.0mph

6.0mph

5.9mph

5.9mph

5.9mph

5.9mph
5.7mph
5.7mph
5.7mph

5.6mph

5.6mph

5.6mph

5.5mph

5.4mph
5.3mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.2mph
5.0mph
4.9mph

4.9mph

4.6mph

4.5mph

Division Rank

Page: 2 of 2



