2023 Central Noble Girls 2K Open Race

Place	e Name (Team)	Hometown	Gender	Class	Bib#	Time	Pace	Speed	Division Rank
1	SARA AGUILAR (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 1	6th	719	00:09:49.13	07:54	7.6mph	:
2	MARYANA TROXEL (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 2	8th	718	00:10:12.08	08:12	7.3mph	:
3	OLIVIA TROXEL (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 3	6th	720	00:10:12.33	08:12	7.3mph	:
4	DAKOTA KUHN (ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 4	8th	694	00:10:12.44	08:12	7.3mph	:
5	MARGARITA MARIN (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 5	6th	723	00:10:35.82	08:31	7.0mph	:
6	VICTORIA MENDOZA (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)	Г	F: 6	8th	722	00:10:48.53	08:41	6.9mph	:
7	SHELBIE JENNINGS (EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 7	8th	705	00:10:52.15	08:44	6.9mph	:
8	KHLOE AKEY (EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 8	7th	707	00:10:52.77	08:45	6.9mph	:
9	ISABELLA GUZMAN (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 9	6th	721	00:10:54.88	08:46	6.8mph	:
10	BRAILYNN SUTHERLIN (WAWASEE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 10	6th	699	00:10:59.28	08:50	6.8mph	:
11	KYLIE MAST (WESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 11	7th	743	00:11:01.30	08:52	6.8mph	:
12	REMI BALZER (GARRETT MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 12	6th	733	00:11:01.64	08:52	6.8mph	:
13	ALANA DONAT (WESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 13	8th	737	00:11:03.60	08:53	6.7mph	:
14	AJ ALLEN (WAWASEE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 14	7th	698	00:11:04.90	08:55	6.7mph	:
15	MONROE SMITH (EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL)	•	F: 15	5th	711	00:11:05.51	08:55	6.7mph	:
16	MADI YODER (WESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 16	8th	740	00:11:06.38	08:56	6.7mph	:
17	MAYA HAMMAND (GARRET MIDDLE SCHOOL)	Т	F: 17	6th	799	00:11:08.04	08:57	6.7mph	:
18	ELLY FULLER (EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 18	7th	708	00:11:10.51	08:59	6.7mph	:
19	WILLOW JOHNSON (ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL))	F: 19	6th	692	00:11:19.29	09:06	6.6mph	:
20	CAMILA CAMARGO (WAWASEE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 20	6th	701	00:11:19.29	09:06	6.6mph	:
21	MIZTIQUE FIGURIED (WAWASEE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 21	6th	702	00:11:22.66	09:09	6.6mph	:
22	ELENA CAMPOS (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 22	6th	725	00:11:24.14	09:10	6.5mph	:
23	MIKAELA KOLAR (ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 23	8th	693	00:11:28.94	09:14	6.5mph	:
24	ALLISON GILTNER (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 24	7th	727	00:11:32.34	09:17	6.5mph	:
25	ANNA LOPEZ (WAWASEE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 25	6th	703	00:12:10.88	09:48	6.1mph	:
26	KORA SHEARER (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 26	8th	724	00:12:13.80	09:50	6.1mph	:
27	BETHANY CERVANTES (WEST NOBLE MIDDLE SCH)		F: 27	8th	726	00:12:20.01	09:55	6.0mph	:
28	KATIE KEUBER (GARRETT MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 28	6th	736	00:12:21.13	09:56	6.0mph	:
29	LYDIA LABARBERA (WAWASEE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 29	8th	700	00:12:23.58	09:58	6.0mph	:
30			F: 30	8th	730	00:12:26.67	10:00	6.0mph	:

2023 Central Noble Girls 2K Open Race

Place	Name (Team)	Hometown	Gender	Class	Bib#	Time	Pace	Speed	Division Rank
31	AMELIA THROSH (GARRETT MIDDLE SCHOOL)	-	F: 31	6th	731	00:12:27.16	10:01	6.0mph	:
32	EMERLYNN TONEY (GARRETT MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 32	6th	729	00:12:28.50	10:02	6.0mph	:
33	EMMA CUMMINS (WESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 33	8th	738	00:12:32.06	10:05	5.9mph	:
34	SERENITY TENNANT (WESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 34	7th	744	00:12:32.40	10:05	5.9mph	:
35	PAIGE MCDONALD (WESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 35	8th	742	00:12:35.75	10:08	5.9mph	:
36	HARPER YODER (ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 36	6th	696	00:12:36.02	10:08	5.9mph	:
37	BRI METCALF (ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 37	8th	695	00:13:04.32	10:31	5.7mph	:
38	ZOE RAYL (FREMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 38	K	759	00:13:07.73	10:33	5.7mph	:
39	NATALYA LEACH (FAIRFIELI MIDDLE SCHO)	0	F: 39	7th	715	00:13:11.08	10:36	5.7mph	:
40	MALARIE STEIDER (WESTVIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 40	8th	741	00:13:17.89	10:42	5.6mph	:
41	HAILEE RAVER (EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 41	5th	713	00:13:20.02	10:43	5.6mph	:
42	CAVEAHA NICHOLS (GARRETT MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 42	6th	735	00:13:26.10	10:48	5.6mph	:
43	ALLISON KELLEY (WAWASEE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 43	6th	704	00:13:29.13	10:51	5.5mph	:
44	LILLY BLACKBURN (ANGOLA MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 44	8th	691	00:13:47.58	11:05	5.4mph	:
45	KENSIE JOHNSON (FAIRFIELD MIDDLE SCHO)		F: 45	7th	714	00:14:11.44	11:25	5.3mph	:
46	ELLIE HAMILTON (GARRETT MIDDLE SCHOOL)	-	F: 46	6th	732	00:14:15.67	11:28	5.2mph	:
47	SHAY MILLER (EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 47	6th	709	00:14:19.50	11:31	5.2mph	:
48	ABRIELLE PEACHY (FAIRFIELD MIDDLE SCHO)		F: 48	6th	717	00:14:20.45	11:32	5.2mph	:
49	CAYLEE BEARD (FREMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 49	K	756	00:14:50.93	11:56	5.0mph	:
50	ALENE WAKELAND (FAIRFIELD MIDDLE SCHO)		F: 50	K	654	00:15:15.91	12:17	4.9mph	:
51	MADALYN AGUIRRE (GARRETT MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 51	6th	734	00:15:15.96	12:17	4.9mph	:
52	KYLEE SHELEY (FAIRFIELD MIDDLE SCHO)		F: 52	6th	716	00:16:05.90	12:57	4.6mph	:
53	ALLISON PETERS (EASTSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL)		F: 53	6th	710	00:16:30.98	13:17	4.5mph	: